
Critical Care Reviews Meeting 2024 Programme

Wednesday, June 12  th  , 2024  

09:05 BLING III Trial Results Session Prof Jeffrey Lipman
Prof Joel Dulhunty
Ms Dorrilyn Rajbhandari
Prof Mohd (Hafiz) Abdul-Aziz
Prof Giovanni Landoni
Prof Victoria Cornelius 
Prof Catherine McKenzie 
Dr Lennie Derde
Prof Christopher Seymour

10:45 Coffee

11:15 PROTECTION Trial Results Session Dr Martina Baiardo Redaelli 
Prof Giovanni Landoni
Dr Adam Deane
Prof David Harrison, 
Prof Kathy Rowan
Dr Stephen Webb
Prof Charuhas Thakar

12:45 Lunch

13:40 NICO Trial Review Prof Yonathan Freund
Prof Sheila Myatra

14:20 TGC-FAST Trial Review Prof Jan Gunst
Dr Fernando Zampieri

15:00 Glycaemic Control IPDMA Prof Simon Finfer
Dr Lennie Derde

15:40 Coffee

16:05 CYCLE Trial Results Session Dr Heather O’Grady
Prof Michelle Kho
Prof Carol Hodgson
Dr Andrew Althouse
Dr Paul Mouncey
Dr Bronwen Connolly 
Dr Kevin Gibbs

17:35 End



Thursday, June 13  th  , 2024  

09:00 A2B Trial Results Session Prof  Tim Walsh
Prof Chris Weir
Dr Lydia Emerson
Prof Yahya Shehabi
Prof Ranjitt Lall
Prof Alistair Nichol
Prof Carol Hodgson
Prof Deborah Cook

10:30 Coffee

11:00 PREOXI Trial Results Session Prof Jonathan Casey
Dr Kevin Gibbs
Prof Yonathan Freund
Prof Victoria Cornelius
Prof Sheila Myatra
Prof Jan Gunst
Prof Anthony Gordon

12:30 Lunch

13:30 REMAP-CAP Statins Trial Review Dr Tom Hills
Dr Peter McGuigan

14:10 REMAP-CAP Ivermectin Trial Results Prof Madiha Hashmi
Prof Alistair Nichol
Dr Caio A M Tavares
Dr Andrew Althouse
Prof Catherine McKenzie
Prof Sheila Myatra

14:50 Integrating Trials into Clinical Practice Prof Kirsten Bibbins-
Domingo

15:30 Coffee

16:00 HEMOTION Trial Results Session Prof Francois Lauzier
Prof Alexis Turgeon
Prof John Myburgh
Prof Marion Campbell
Prof Anthony Gordon
Prof Alistair Nichol
Prof Carol Hodgson

17:30 End



Friday, June 14  th  , 2024  

09:00 DEFENDER Trial Results Session Dr Fernando Zampieri
Dr Caio A M Tavares
Prof Danny McAuley
Prof Marion Campbell
Dr Lennie Derde
Prof Catherine McKenzie
Prof Simon Finfer

10:30 Coffee

11:00 REMAP-CAP Steroids Trial Results Session Prof Steve Webb
Dr Scott Berry
Dr Andrew Althouse
Prof Ranjitt Lall
Dr Paul Mouncey
Prof Deborah Cook
Prof John Myburgh

12:30 Lunch

13:30 NAVIGATE Trial Results Session Prof Giacomo Monti
Prof Giovanni Landoni
Prof Danny McAuley
Prof Victoria Cornelius
Prof Danny McAuley
Prof Michelle Kho
Prof Alexis Turgeon

15:00 Coffee

15:30 REVISE Trial Results Session Prof Deborah Cook
Prof Adam Deane
Prof Kathy Rowan
Prof David Harrison
Prof Madiha Hashmi
Dr Martina Baiardo Radaelli
Prof Danny McAuley

17:00 John Hinds Lecture Prof Kathy Rowan

17:30 Closing Remarks Dr Chris Nutt


